L06000093660

(Requestor's Name)
(4.14.7-2)
(Address)
(Address)
(Addiese)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
, , , ,
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
,
al.

Office Use Only



800079937538

09/22/06--01024--020 **130.00

SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

3h SEP 22 P 1:5

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: WAYNE MOSDE// GROUP LCC (Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
WAYNE MOSDE!	e.
(Name of Person)	
WAYNE MOSDEIL GROUP LLC (Firm/Company)	
9205 A SUN TERRACE CIR	± .
PAIM BEACH GARDENS, 7/33403 (City/State and Zip Code)	
(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
SA G	-
C1:	111
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\times \text{\$130.00 Filing Fee} & \text{\$\subseteq \text{\$155.00 Filing Fee} & \$\$\subseteq \text{\$\subseteq \seteq \text{\$\subseteq \text{\$\subseteq \seteq \text{\$\subseteq \seteq \seteq \seteq \text{\$\subseteq \seteq \	•

Mailing Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Compar	ny is:
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company,	"Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
PAIM BEACH GARDENS 71. 33403	FAIM BEACH GARDENS 71. 33403
	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of	
WATNE	MOSDE!
9105 A Florida stre	Name Sun TERRACE STR — eet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
PAIM BEACH G	A ROLMS 33403 State, and Zip
77 · 1	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Title:		Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Manager	•		•	, .	
"MGRM" = Manag					
	,				
				_	
	- '	3, 1987	<u>`</u>		<u> </u>
				D π υ	<u> </u>
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
			. 🚃	SA	٠ -
	-			Ties t	
		·		-n-n	J
			- <u> </u>	- 53	
				737.	л
	•				ਹਾ ੂ
		-			_ ``
	, ·	320			
					
				*****	<u> </u>
(Use attachment if i	necessaru)				
(000 **********************************					
LE V: Effective dat	te, if other than the d	late of filing:		(OPT)	ONALI
Tective date is lister	I. the date must be	specific and cannot be me	ore than fix	e busines	e dave prin
		specific and cannot be in-	oic man ni	e ogsmes	s days prio
	01 mm6.)				
days after the date					
days after the date	IATURE:	,			_
	NATURE:	1		÷	-
days after the date	NATURE:	1 1			
days after the date	NATURE:	Nove 1			
days after the date	Wayne	or an authorized representat	tive of a mem	ibar	
days after the date REQUIRED SIGN Si	A ay re ignature of a member	or an authorized representat			
days after the date REQUIRED SIGN Si	May reignature of a member	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statute	s, the execution	on	
days after the date REQUIRED SIGN Si	ignature of a member of a accordance with sectification of this document constitution.	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statute	s, the execution	on	
days after the date REQUIRED SIGN Si	ignature of a member in accordance with sectif this document constituthat the facts stated her	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statute	s, the execution	on	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)